MOIUINTZNIIN
EVARRIEIS'S

DECEMBER 2015

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

DOWNTOWN CONNECTION CENTER -
Phoenix Ave. between Milton Rd. & Beaver St.

Depart Ft. Valley Parking

S Depart DCC* to
to Hart Prairie Lodge

Ft. Valley Parkin
< y =

7:30 AM 8:00 AM
8:00 AM 8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM 12:00 PM
Depart DCC to Depart Hart Prairie Lodge
n Hart Prairie Lodge to Ft. Valley Parking
2:00 PM 3:00 PM
2:30 PM 3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

All times are approximate and may vary due to traffic conditions.

Track Mountain Express
buses in real time with
the free TransLoc app.

Fares

Mountain Line
928-779-6624
mountainline.az.gov/mountainexpress

Arizona Showbowl
(928) 779-1951
arizonasnowbowl.com

sNOWBOW)!

SAT SUN

FT. VALLEY PARKING -
Highway 180 & Snowbowl Rd.

Depart Hart Prairie Lodge
to Ft. Valley Parking

Day Pass

passes purchased on other

= | MOUNTAIN LINE LAUNCHES NEW
MOUNTAIN EXPRESS SERVICE TO
ARIZONA SNOWBOWL!

MOUNTAIN EXPRESS SERVICE DATES:

JANUARY 2016

MON TUE WED THU FRI

FEBRUARY 2016

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

ARIZONA SNOWBOWL
Hart Prairie Lodge

Depart Ft. Valley
Parking to DCC

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM

Depart Ft. Valley
Parking to DCC

5:00 PM
5:30 PM

*DCC = Downtown Connection Center

Adult
(18-59)

Youth*
(7-17)

Senior(60+)/
Disabled/Medicare*

$1.25

$1.25 $2.50

*ID must be presented to quality for reduced fare.

All Mountain Line passes are valid, as are day

[OULes.



